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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Pkt Zeit

D 10  (5) 10 P  10 Pkt

1 103 Jana Knaup 08 MTV Braunschweig 10 25:54,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:13,00 4:20,00 6:19,00 10:28,00 11:50,00 13:29,00 14:35,00 18:23,00 22:14,00 25:29,00 25:54,00

2:13,00 2:07,00 1:59,00 4:09,00 1:22,00 1:39,00 1:06,00 3:48,00 3:51,00 3:15,00 0:25,00

2 101 Anna Weigert 07 MTV Braunschweig 10 29:54,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:31,00 5:28,00 7:44,00 11:45,00 13:25,00 15:55,00 18:37,00 22:38,00 26:19,00 29:31,00 29:54,00

2:31,00 2:57,00 2:16,00 4:01,00 1:40,00 2:30,00 2:42,00 4:01,00 3:41,00 3:12,00 0:23,00

3 102 Jule Weigert 08 MTV Braunschweig 10 35:05,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:49,00 6:09,00 8:52,00 14:29,00 17:26,00 19:50,00 22:24,00 26:15,00 30:28,00 34:32,00 35:05,00

2:49,00 3:20,00 2:43,00 5:37,00 2:57,00 2:24,00 2:34,00 3:51,00 4:13,00 4:04,00 0:33,00

4 108 Nina August 09 USC Magdeburg 10 40:43,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:44,00 6:24,00 13:42,00 17:05,00 18:54,00 26:48,00 29:40,00 34:03,00 37:11,00 39:57,00 40:43,00

2:44,00 3:40,00 7:18,00 3:23,00 1:49,00 7:54,00 2:52,00 4:23,00 3:08,00 2:46,00 0:46,00

5 110 Julia Schley 07 USC Magdeburg 10 44:07,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:09,00 4:40,00 17:29,00 20:50,00 22:48,00 30:39,00 33:30,00 37:48,00 40:40,00 43:34,00 44:07,00

2:09,00 2:31,00 12:49,00 3:21,00 1:58,00 7:51,00 2:51,00 4:18,00 2:52,00 2:54,00 0:33,00

H 10  (3) 10 P  10 Pkt

1 106 Erik Urzua 09 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 10 39:48,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

4:14,00 7:46,00 12:05,00 17:24,00 20:26,00 23:53,00 26:01,00 30:26,00 35:25,00 39:24,00 39:48,00

4:14,00 3:32,00 4:19,00 5:19,00 3:02,00 3:27,00 2:08,00 4:25,00 4:59,00 3:59,00 0:24,00

2 111 Johannes Schley 09 USC Magdeburg 10 40:12,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:27,00 6:24,00 10:52,00 17:38,00 20:44,00 24:03,00 26:46,00 32:27,00 36:14,00 39:30,00 40:12,00

2:27,00 3:57,00 4:28,00 6:46,00 3:06,00 3:19,00 2:43,00 5:41,00 3:47,00 3:16,00 0:42,00

3 105 Hannes Möhring 08 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 10 41:39,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

4:08,00 8:30,00 13:48,00 19:16,00 22:20,00 25:57,00 27:56,00 32:21,00 36:53,00 41:07,00 41:39,00

4:08,00 4:22,00 5:18,00 5:28,00 3:04,00 3:37,00 1:59,00 4:25,00 4:32,00 4:14,00 0:32,00

H 12  (4) 10 P  10 Pkt

1 112 Artur Templiner 05 TSC Berliner 10 16:32,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

1:22,00 3:08,00 4:31,00 6:27,00 7:41,00 8:57,00 10:05,00 11:50,00 13:51,00 16:06,00 16:32,00

1:22,00 1:46,00 1:23,00 1:56,00 1:14,00 1:16,00 1:08,00 1:45,00 2:01,00 2:15,00 0:26,00

2 104 Jonas Knaup 06 MTV Braunschweig 9 17:44,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) Ziel *210 *203 *214 *213 *48 *37

1:42,00 3:47,00 5:43,00 8:21,00 9:29,00 10:54,00 12:02,00 13:48,00 15:47,00 17:44,00 21:51:19,00 21:53:38,00 21:54:07,00 21:55:00,00 21:56:14,00 21:57:21,00

1:42,00 2:05,00 1:56,00 2:38,00 1:08,00 1:25,00 1:08,00 1:46,00 1:59,00 1:57,00

*38 *35 *47 *40 *44 *41 *45 *42 *50 *200

21:58:49,00 22:00:12,00 22:02:32,00 22:03:41,0022:04:58,00 22:06:57,00 22:07:50,0022:09:35,00 22:10:50,00 22:11:25,00

3 113 Daniel Nedoboroysky 05 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 10 20:23,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

1:32,00 3:21,00 5:07,00 7:30,00 8:40,00 10:23,00 11:33,00 13:40,00 18:05,00 20:01,00 20:23,00

1:32,00 1:49,00 1:46,00 2:23,00 1:10,00 1:43,00 1:10,00 2:07,00 4:25,00 1:56,00 0:22,00

4 107 Paolo Urzua Marco Urzua 05 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 4 56:37,00
140(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel *107 *131 *132 *133 *134 *135 *136 *137 *138 *139 *141

44:28,00 51:47,00 53:45,00 56:03,00 56:37,00 2:46,00 4:52,00 7:46,00 15:50,00 19:38,00 22:53,00 30:06,00 33:58,00 37:18,00 41:07,00 47:11,00

44:28,00 7:19,00 1:58,00 2:18,00 0:34,00

*142

49:16,00

D 65+  (2) 16 P  16 Pkt

1 123 Birgitt Michel 44 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 16 52:29,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

3:01,00 4:51,00 7:24,00 12:46,00 16:16,00 19:57,00 22:31,00 25:36,00 28:50,00 32:16,00 35:00,00 38:12,00 41:30,00 45:06,00 48:19,00 51:47,00 52:29,00

3:01,00 1:50,00 2:33,00 5:22,00 3:30,00 3:41,00 2:34,00 3:05,00 3:14,00 3:26,00 2:44,00 3:12,00 3:18,00 3:36,00 3:13,00 3:28,00 0:42,00

129 Hannelore Laugwitz 45 USC Magdeburg 13
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) Ziel

4:28,00 8:19,00 14:05,00 21:47,00 27:54,00 33:38,00 38:36,00 44:06,00 50:06,00 56:18,00 1:00:50,00 1:07:33,00 1:13:13,00

4:28,00 3:51,00 5:46,00 7:42,00 6:07,00 5:44,00 4:58,00 5:30,00 6:00,00 6:12,00 4:32,00 6:43,00 5:40,00

H 65+  (11) 16 P  16 Pkt

1 127 Walter Ohk 45 USC Magdeburg 16 40:08,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

1:50,00 3:09,00 5:20,00 8:48,00 11:29,00 14:25,00 16:27,00 19:19,00 21:39,00 24:20,00 27:02,00 29:34,00 32:23,00 35:22,00 37:33,00 39:38,00 40:08,00

1:50,00 1:19,00 2:11,00 3:28,00 2:41,00 2:56,00 2:02,00 2:52,00 2:20,00 2:41,00 2:42,00 2:32,00 2:49,00 2:59,00 2:11,00 2:05,00 0:30,00

2 121 Hans Güth 42 ESV Lok Dessau 16 50:59,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:28,00 4:15,00 6:52,00 11:59,00 15:24,00 18:20,00 20:22,00 23:17,00 31:12,00 34:09,00 36:24,00 39:02,00 41:56,00 45:34,00 47:56,00 50:20,00 50:59,00

2:28,00 1:47,00 2:37,00 5:07,00 3:25,00 2:56,00 2:02,00 2:55,00 7:55,00 2:57,00 2:15,00 2:38,00 2:54,00 3:38,00 2:22,00 2:24,00 0:39,00

3 134 Peter Schoppe HSG Merseburg 16 52:37,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

5:32,00 7:10,00 9:30,00 13:52,00 18:02,00 22:17,00 24:49,00 28:00,00 31:30,00 35:27,00 38:11,00 40:59,00 43:50,00 47:01,00 49:34,00 51:55,00 52:37,00

5:32,00 1:38,00 2:20,00 4:22,00 4:10,00 4:15,00 2:32,00 3:11,00 3:30,00 3:57,00 2:44,00 2:48,00 2:51,00 3:11,00 2:33,00 2:21,00 0:42,00

4 133 Wolf Kummer 39 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 16 59:38,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

3:19,00 5:26,00 8:17,00 14:10,00 19:36,00 23:34,00 26:20,00 29:58,00 33:44,00 37:35,00 40:46,00 44:28,00 48:15,00 52:16,00 55:41,00 58:50,00 59:38,00

3:19,00 2:07,00 2:51,00 5:53,00 5:26,00 3:58,00 2:46,00 3:38,00 3:46,00 3:51,00 3:11,00 3:42,00 3:47,00 4:01,00 3:25,00 3:09,00 0:48,00

5 128 Friedemann Laugwitz 42 USC Magdeburg 16 59:42,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:37,00 4:47,00 7:33,00 13:25,00 17:13,00 21:11,00 24:10,00 28:01,00 31:13,00 35:15,00 38:56,00 42:49,00 46:29,00 51:16,00 55:36,00 58:46,00 59:42,00

2:37,00 2:10,00 2:46,00 5:52,00 3:48,00 3:58,00 2:59,00 3:51,00 3:12,00 4:02,00 3:41,00 3:53,00 3:40,00 4:47,00 4:20,00 3:10,00 0:56,00

6 126 Rolf Hursie 37 USC Magdeburg 16 1:00:02,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:57,00 4:53,00 7:37,00 13:48,00 18:06,00 22:17,00 26:10,00 30:12,00 33:33,00 37:15,00 40:28,00 44:25,00 48:26,00 53:03,00 56:11,00 59:09,00 1:00:02,00

2:57,00 1:56,00 2:44,00 6:11,00 4:18,00 4:11,00 3:53,00 4:02,00 3:21,00 3:42,00 3:13,00 3:57,00 4:01,00 4:37,00 3:08,00 2:58,00 0:53,00

7 122 Eberhard Höfer 39 ASG Teutoburger Wald 16 1:02:41,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:56,00 4:53,00 8:08,00 14:17,00 18:46,00 23:29,00 26:29,00 30:15,00 35:07,00 39:29,00 42:32,00 45:54,00 49:54,00 54:02,00 57:31,00 1:01:45,00 1:02:41,00

2:56,00 1:57,00 3:15,00 6:09,00 4:29,00 4:43,00 3:00,00 3:46,00 4:52,00 4:22,00 3:03,00 3:22,00 4:00,00 4:08,00 3:29,00 4:14,00 0:56,00

8 137 Frank Hübner USC Magdeburg 16 1:04:06,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

4:18,00 6:49,00 9:47,00 15:08,00 19:08,00 23:58,00 27:46,00 31:14,00 37:28,00 41:06,00 44:36,00 48:17,00 52:06,00 56:09,00 59:15,00 1:03:18,00 1:04:06,00

4:18,00 2:31,00 2:58,00 5:21,00 4:00,00 4:50,00 3:48,00 3:28,00 6:14,00 3:38,00 3:30,00 3:41,00 3:49,00 4:03,00 3:06,00 4:03,00 0:48,00
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Pkt Zeit

H 65+  (11) 16 P  16 Pkt (Forts.)

1 127 Walter Ohk 45 USC Magdeburg 16 40:08,00

9 125 Rainer Enoch 50 USC Magdeburg 16 1:09:07,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

5:34,00 7:29,00 14:28,00 19:39,00 24:06,00 28:33,00 33:32,00 37:48,00 41:40,00 45:39,00 49:04,00 52:57,00 57:02,00 1:01:36,00 1:05:20,00 1:08:15,00 1:09:07,00

5:34,00 1:55,00 6:59,00 5:11,00 4:27,00 4:27,00 4:59,00 4:16,00 3:52,00 3:59,00 3:25,00 3:53,00 4:05,00 4:34,00 3:44,00 2:55,00 0:52,00

10 135 Günter Gohde TK Hannover 16 1:12:46,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

3:09,00 5:16,00 11:36,00 17:36,00 21:58,00 26:43,00 30:16,00 35:05,00 39:19,00 43:46,00 47:47,00 51:51,00 56:28,00 1:01:28,00 1:05:41,00 1:11:43,00 1:12:46,00
3:09,00 2:07,00 6:20,00 6:00,00 4:22,00 4:45,00 3:33,00 4:49,00 4:14,00 4:27,00 4:01,00 4:04,00 4:37,00 5:00,00 4:13,00 6:02,00 1:03,00

11 131 Bernd Wollenberg 48 TSC Berliner 16 1:24:47,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

4:10,00 7:10,00 12:11,00 20:39,00 27:26,00 33:56,00 38:49,00 46:49,00 51:09,00 56:05,00 59:46,00 1:06:05,00 1:10:03,00 1:14:58,00 1:20:08,00 1:23:58,00 1:24:47,00

4:10,00 3:00,00 5:01,00 8:28,00 6:47,00 6:30,00 4:53,00 8:00,00 4:20,00 4:56,00 3:41,00 6:19,00 3:58,00 4:55,00 5:10,00 3:50,00 0:49,00

DirML  (2) 10 P  10 Pkt

1 141 Jan von Szada OLV Potsdam 10 25:21,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

3:34,00 6:15,00 8:24,00 11:20,00 12:50,00 14:46,00 16:18,00 18:50,00 21:34,00 24:35,00 25:21,00

3:34,00 2:41,00 2:09,00 2:56,00 1:30,00 1:56,00 1:32,00 2:32,00 2:44,00 3:01,00 0:46,00

2 109 Heidrun Rath USC Magdeburg 10 31:54,00
101(1) 102(1) 103(1) 140(1) 104(1) 105(1) 106(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

3:02,00 6:24,00 9:01,00 12:42,00 14:50,00 17:23,00 19:32,00 23:20,00 27:29,00 30:51,00 31:54,00

3:02,00 3:22,00 2:37,00 3:41,00 2:08,00 2:33,00 2:09,00 3:48,00 4:09,00 3:22,00 1:03,00

DirLL  (9) 16 P  16 Pkt

1 142 Theo Bringezu OLV Potsdam 16 35:08,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

1:43,00 2:48,00 4:23,00 8:04,00 11:04,00 13:40,00 15:10,00 17:29,00 19:41,00 22:11,00 24:04,00 26:15,00 28:17,00 30:51,00 32:27,00 34:51,00 35:08,00

1:43,00 1:05,00 1:35,00 3:41,00 3:00,00 2:36,00 1:30,00 2:19,00 2:12,00 2:30,00 1:53,00 2:11,00 2:02,00 2:34,00 1:36,00 2:24,00 0:17,00

*31

34:00,00

2 144 Albrecht Diestler TSC Berliner 16 38:19,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

1:43,00 2:54,00 4:44,00 8:36,00 11:45,00 15:32,00 17:24,00 19:46,00 22:01,00 24:23,00 26:28,00 28:44,00 31:05,00 33:57,00 36:13,00 37:53,00 38:19,00

1:43,00 1:11,00 1:50,00 3:52,00 3:09,00 3:47,00 1:52,00 2:22,00 2:15,00 2:22,00 2:05,00 2:16,00 2:21,00 2:52,00 2:16,00 1:40,00 0:26,00

3 130 Christian Scholz 03 USC Magdeburg 16 39:10,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

3:13,00 4:46,00 6:48,00 10:08,00 15:08,00 17:39,00 19:08,00 21:45,00 23:50,00 26:20,00 28:35,00 30:32,00 32:31,00 34:54,00 36:30,00 38:49,00 39:10,00

3:13,00 1:33,00 2:02,00 3:20,00 5:00,00 2:31,00 1:29,00 2:37,00 2:05,00 2:30,00 2:15,00 1:57,00 1:59,00 2:23,00 1:36,00 2:19,00 0:21,00

4 136 Frank-Dieter Hoffmann 63 DAV Potsdam 16 43:57,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

1:09,00 2:32,00 4:28,00 8:47,00 11:45,00 15:12,00 17:24,00 20:25,00 23:13,00 26:09,00 28:51,00 31:37,00 34:22,00 39:03,00 41:31,00 43:27,00 43:57,00

1:09,00 1:23,00 1:56,00 4:19,00 2:58,00 3:27,00 2:12,00 3:01,00 2:48,00 2:56,00 2:42,00 2:46,00 2:45,00 4:41,00 2:28,00 1:56,00 0:30,00

5 140 Anke Hornbruch TK Hannover 16 44:42,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:15,00 3:43,00 6:07,00 10:16,00 13:24,00 16:45,00 18:52,00 21:52,00 24:45,00 27:26,00 29:51,00 32:45,00 35:57,00 39:15,00 41:37,00 44:03,00 44:42,00

2:15,00 1:28,00 2:24,00 4:09,00 3:08,00 3:21,00 2:07,00 3:00,00 2:53,00 2:41,00 2:25,00 2:54,00 3:12,00 3:18,00 2:22,00 2:26,00 0:39,00

6 120 Ines Wehrmann ESV Lok Magdeburg 16 49:22,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:20,00 4:02,00 6:31,00 11:14,00 15:10,00 18:47,00 21:14,00 24:31,00 27:41,00 31:26,00 34:10,00 37:24,00 40:26,00 43:36,00 46:15,00 48:43,00 49:22,00

2:20,00 1:42,00 2:29,00 4:43,00 3:56,00 3:37,00 2:27,00 3:17,00 3:10,00 3:45,00 2:44,00 3:14,00 3:02,00 3:10,00 2:39,00 2:28,00 0:39,00

7 124 Kerstin Kraetz TV Jahn Wolfsburg 16 50:12,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

3:09,00 5:02,00 7:17,00 12:40,00 16:16,00 20:29,00 22:29,00 25:20,00 28:21,00 31:42,00 33:56,00 37:07,00 41:00,00 44:34,00 47:03,00 49:41,00 50:12,00

3:09,00 1:53,00 2:15,00 5:23,00 3:36,00 4:13,00 2:00,00 2:51,00 3:01,00 3:21,00 2:14,00 3:11,00 3:53,00 3:34,00 2:29,00 2:38,00 0:31,00

8 132 Carola Büchner 62 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 16 53:19,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

2:08,00 3:43,00 6:30,00 11:50,00 15:31,00 20:39,00 23:18,00 26:44,00 30:02,00 34:06,00 37:07,00 40:13,00 43:30,00 47:11,00 50:05,00 52:37,00 53:19,00

2:08,00 1:35,00 2:47,00 5:20,00 3:41,00 5:08,00 2:39,00 3:26,00 3:18,00 4:04,00 3:01,00 3:06,00 3:17,00 3:41,00 2:54,00 2:32,00 0:42,00

9 143 Juliane Stork TSC Berliner 16 1:24:01,00
107(1) 131(1) 132(1) 133(1) 134(1) 135(1) 136(1) 137(1) 138(1) 139(1) 140(1) 141(1) 142(1) 143(1) 144(1) 145(1) Ziel

5:07,00 8:08,00 13:12,00 21:37,00 28:24,00 35:02,00 39:51,00 46:30,00 50:40,00 55:59,00 59:32,00 1:06:12,00 1:09:35,00 1:13:52,00 1:21:10,00 1:23:24,00 1:24:01,00

5:07,00 3:01,00 5:04,00 8:25,00 6:47,00 6:38,00 4:49,00 6:39,00 4:10,00 5:19,00 3:33,00 6:40,00 3:23,00 4:17,00 7:18,00 2:14,00 0:37,00


